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Bus 463 Coulsdon South - The Mount - Wallington - Bedding-
ton - Mitcham Eastfields - Pollards Hill

Go to website

Direction
South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road — Coulsdon South

64 stops

Open route schedule

South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road

Lindsey Close

Huntingdon Close

Caernarvon Close

Ivy Gardens

Northborough Road

Stanford Way

Meopham Road / Woodstock Way

Ebenezer Walk

Warminster Way

St Mark's C Of E Academy Playing Fields

Mitcham Eastfields Station

Acacia Road Mitcham

Tamworth Park Mitcham

Sherwood Park Road (CR4)

Beddington Lane Tram Stop

Coomber Way / Beddington Lane

Therapia Lane Tram Depot

Therapia Lane Tram Stop

Beddington Farm Road Sorting Office

Valley Park Retail Park

Route schedule
South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road — Coulsdon South

Monday 00:00-23:30

Tuesday 00:00-23:30

Wednesday 00:00-23:30

Thursday 00:00-23:30

Friday 00:00-23:30

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: South Lodge Avenue / Yorkshire Road

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Marlowe Way

Beddington / Asda

Beddington Village

Richmond Road Beddington

Hilliers Lane

Church Road (SM6)

The Holt

Wallington County Grammar School

Wallington Green / Croydon Road

Queens Road Carshalton

Wallington Station

Wallington Town Centre

Woodcote Road / Stafford Road

Blenheim Gardens (SM6)

Hall Road (SM6)

Woodcote Green

Lordsbury Field

Farm Lane

Woodcote Park

Upper Woodcote Village

Smitham Downs Road / Woodcote

Warwick Road

Bramley Avenue

Woodmansterne Road

Clifton Road / Coulsdon

Lynwood Avenue

Beechwood Avenue East

Grove Lane



The Mount (CR5)

Lloyd Avenue

Whitethorn Avenue / Coulsdon

Whitethorn Avenue Methodist Church

Alexander Road / Coulsdon

Winifred Road / Coulsdon

Lyndhurst Road / Nutfield Road

St Andrew's Road West

Woodmansterne Station

Richmond Road / Coulsdon

Woodmansterne Road

Coulsdon Town

Coulsdon Library

Lion Green Road

Coulsdon South



Direction
Coulsdon South — Pollards Hill

63 stops

Open route schedule

Coulsdon South

Coulsdon Library

Coulsdon Town

The Avenue Coulsdon

Woodmansterne Road

St Andrew's Road East

Richmond Road / Coulsdon

Woodmansterne Station

Sandown Road

Lyndhurst Road / Nutfield Road

Winifred Road / Coulsdon

Alexander Road / Coulsdon

Beechwood Avenue

Whitethorn Avenue / Coulsdon

Lloyd Avenue

The Mount (CR5)

Grove Lane

Lynwood Avenue

Clifton Road / Coulsdon

Woodmansterne Road

Bramley Avenue

Warwick Road

Smitham Downs Road / Woodcote

Upper Woodcote Village

Woodcote Park

Route schedule
Coulsdon South — Pollards Hill

Monday 00:00-23:30

Tuesday 00:00-23:30

Wednesday 00:00-23:30

Thursday 00:00-23:30

Friday 00:00-23:30

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Coulsdon South

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
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Farm Lane

Lordsbury Field

Woodcote Green

Hall Road (SM6)

Blenheim Gardens (SM6)

Woodcote Road / Stafford Road

Wallington Town Centre

Wallington Station

Queens Road Carshalton

Wallington Green / Croydon Road

The Holt

Church Road (SM6)

Guy Road

Hilliers Lane

Beddington Village

Beddington / Asda

Marlowe Way

Valley Park Retail Park

Beddington Farm Road Sorting Office

Therapia Lane Tram Stop

Therapia Lane Tram Depot

Coomber Way / Beddington Lane

Beddington Lane Tram Stop

Sherwood Park Road (CR4)

Tamworth Park Mitcham

Cedars Avenue Mitcham

Acacia Road Mitcham

Mitcham Eastfields Station



St Mark's C Of E Academy Playing Fields

Warminster Way

Ebenezer Walk

Meopham Road / Woodstock Way

Streatham Park Cemetery

Rosemead Avenue Streatham Vale

Northborough Road

Ivy Gardens

Pollards Hill Library

Pollards Hill

463 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sutton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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